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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7613 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 640) 

17-09-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 950 361.2 3431 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 905 371.2 3359 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 713 435.2 3104 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 845 360.0 3042 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 8 714 420.2 2999 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 4 676 424.2 2869 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 4 564 398.2 2245 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 2 335 280.0 938 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 713 435.2 3104 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 4 676 424.2 2869 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 8 714 420.2 2999 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 4 564 398.2 2245 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 905 371.2 3359 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 950 361.2 3431 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 845 360.0 3042 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 2 335 280.0 938 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GREG BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 725 428.0 3103 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 2 688 428.0 2943 
SHARON FULMER MUDGEE 1 685 428.0 2932 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 690 422.0 2912 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 619 420.0 2599 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 4 611 425.0 2598 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 2 610 420.0 2562 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 5 592 412.0 2439 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 575 420.0 2415 
G & N WITCHER WHITE ROCK 

BATHURST 
1 600 392.0 2352 

ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 570 392.0 2234 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 1 555 397.2 2204 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 1 565 390.0 2204 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 10 508 415.0 2106 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 1 535 375.0 2006 
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Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
SHARON FULMER MUDGEE 1 685 428.0 2932 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 2 688 428.0 2943 
GREG BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 725 428.0 3103 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 4 611 425.0 2598 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 690 422.0 2912 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 619 420.0 2599 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 575 420.0 2415 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 2 610 420.0 2562 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 10 508 415.0 2106 
HB & SA WHITE MUDGEE 5 592 412.0 2439 
RM & WM BUCKLEY PASTORAL CO PTY 
LTD 

GULGONG 1 490 400.0 1960 

JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 1 555 397.2 2204 
G & N WITCHER WHITE ROCK 

BATHURST 
1 600 392.0 2352 

ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 570 392.0 2234 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 1 565 390.0 2204 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 1 820 460.2 3774 
SHARON FULMER MUDGEE 1 590 478.2 2821 
GREG BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 590 478.2 2821 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 555 478.2 2654 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 8 524 450.6 2363 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 513 430.0 2206 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 2 465 390.0 1814 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 430 420.0 1806 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 1 455 375.0 1706 
      

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
SHARON FULMER MUDGEE 1 590 478.2 2821 
GREG BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 590 478.2 2821 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 555 478.2 2654 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 1 820 460.2 3774 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 8 524 450.6 2363 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 513 430.0 2206 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 430 420.0 1806 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 2 465 390.0 1814 
CHARLIE & GEORGE SCHULTZ TOONGABBIE 1 455 375.0 1706 
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STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 9 650 489.2 3180 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 455 470.0 2139 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 9 650 489.2 3180 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 1 455 470.0 2139 

 
VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 1 275 500.0 1375 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 1 285 470.0 1340 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 3 278 450.0 1253 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 295 420.0 1239 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 260 360.0 936 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 1 275 500.0 1375 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 1 285 470.0 1340 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 3 278 450.0 1253 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 295 420.0 1239 
TW & JA  NOLAN BEN BULLEN 1 260 360.0 936 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 5 401 520.0 2085 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 4 318 520.0 1651 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 5 401 520.0 2085 
SN & DT ROSE RYLSTONE 4 318 520.0 1651 

 
YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 505 480.0 2422 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 478 480.0 2293 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 3 455 480.0 2184 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 5 457 475.0 2171 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 5 439 476.4 2091 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 2 470 440.2 2069 
NJ HOWLEY & CJ HOWLEY MUDGEE 3 437 460.0 2009 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 7 415 478.2 1985 
LOGAN MCDONALD BELROSE 1 385 500.0 1925 
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P & K REID T/AS REID PARTNERSHIP RYLSTONE 4 436 440.2 1920 
NJ HOWLEY & CJ HOWLEY MUDGEE 3 413 460.0 1901 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 390 480.0 1872 
DUNGAREE MUDGEE 10 385 480.0 1846 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 1 430 422.2 1815 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 1 410 440.0 1804 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 325 515.0 1674 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 355 506.2 1797 
SHARON FULMER MUDGEE 2 325 500.0 1625 
LOGAN MCDONALD BELROSE 1 385 500.0 1925 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 342 496.2 1697 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 360 490.0 1764 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 5 346 490.0 1695 
B D HUDSON BOTOBOLAR 7 236 488.2 1154 
WILLY WALLY CASSILIS 2 323 488.2 1574 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 13 336 481.2 1618 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 2 363 481.2 1744 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 350 480.0 1680 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 3 455 480.0 2184 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 505 480.0 2422 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 9 478 480.0 2293 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 1 625 510.0 3188 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 10 614 514.2 3155 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 525 538.2 2826 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 5 554 510.0 2825 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 6 513 520.0 2665 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 15 469 538.2 2522 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 1 510 486.2 2480 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 6 492 495.2 2435 
SAMBRO PTY LIMITED MUDGEE 11 491 495.2 2433 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 495 490.0 2426 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 3 475 500.0 2375 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 7 449 522.2 2346 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 6 478 490.0 2344 
JOHN MARSKELL AGENCIES MUDGEE 6 462 498.2 2300 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 2 455 498.2 2267 
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Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
B D HUDSON BOTOBOLAR 17 248 558.2 1386 
MARK A BUTLER MUDGEE 5 312 548.2 1710 
T G LUS RYLSTONE 9 306 540.0 1653 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 15 469 538.2 2522 
CLINT BARTRIM MUDGEE 1 525 538.2 2826 
WILLY WALLY CASSILIS 7 344 535.0 1842 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 7 300 530.0 1590 
JJ & UM NEWMAN MUDGEE 5 353 526.2 1857 
TRILBY PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 7 449 522.2 2346 
DJ & HM WOODS MUDGEE 5 396 520.0 2059 
JJ & UM NEWMAN MUDGEE 2 288 520.0 1495 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 5 312 520.0 1622 
WESLEY JOHN MILLS BUCKAROO 6 513 520.0 2665 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 14 341 520.0 1775 
GREG WILSON & MARTIA WILSON RYLSTONE 2 353 520.0 1833 

 


